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Room Net. Sq. Ft Dimensions Ceiling Height Max. Classroom U-Shape Hollow Square Max. Theater Conf. Banquet Max. Occ.

Grand Sierra

Division A

Division B

Division A & B

Division C & D

Division C

Division D

Alpine

Division A

Division B

Tinkers Knob

Granite Chief

9525’

3150’

6375’

3300’

1628’

1628’

3150’

5120’

2560’

2560’

840’

624’

75’ x 127’ 

42’ x 75’ 

42’ x 75’ 

75’ x 85’

44’ x 75’

37’ x 44’

37’ x 44’

64’ x 80’

40’ x 64’

40’ x 64’

24’ x 35’

24’ x 26’

18’

18’

18’

18’

18’

18’

18’

16’

16’

16’

10’

10’

600

160

160

316

160

72

64

264

144

120

32

24

40

52

54

32

28

52

40

28

18

56

 64

 64

40

40

 64

56

32

22

860

256

288

540

300

112

112

480

240

196

40

50

20

24

600

180

200

420

180

90

90

300

150

150

30

40

953

315

315

638

330

163

163

512

256

256

50

84

Everline Resort & Spa Meeting Specs
Ballroom - Lobby Level

- Customized setup - variety of 
flexible meeting space

- Green initiatives - linenless tables, 
water towers

- Dedicated banquet kitchen
- Themed events and decor
- Teambuilding activities

Conference Services
- On-site technical and production staff
- In-house rigging capabilities
- LED video walls

Audiovisual
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Monument Peak

Division A

Division B

Emigrant Peak

Division A

Division B

Castle Peak

Division A

Division B

Pyramid Peak

Division A

Division B

1650’

810’

1650’    

810’

810’

1058’

810’

529’

529’

943’

460’

460’

30’ x 55’

27’ x 30’

27’ x 30’

30’ x 55’

27’ x 30’

27’ x 30’

23’ x 46’

23’ x 23’

23’ x 23’

23’ x 41’

20’ x 23’

20’ x 23’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

11’

77 

30

32

77

30

32

56

24

24

40

18

18

20

20

20

20

30

16

28

15

16

24

 24

 24

24

36

 20

32

20

20

108

50

50

108

50

50

64

32

32

60

30

30

18

16

80

40

40

80

40

40

50

20

20

50

20

20

165

81

81

165

81

81

106

53

53

94

46

46

Silver Peak

Papoose Peak

810’

810’

27’ x 30’

27’ x 30’

11’

11’

32

32

20

20

24

24 50

50

20

20

40

40

81

81

40

40

16

48

48

20

20

20

20

20

18

18

Everline Resort & Spa Meeting Specs
Conference Level

-
-

Stay Connected
Wifi with speeds up to one gigabit
Ability to create custom network
SSID’s

- Built in rear screen projection in
Alpine Ballroom

- DMX controllable house lighting

Meeting Rooms

Pavilion




